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ASTRO A50 Wireless + Base Station for Xbox/PC

Experience absolute audio
immersion

Experience the legendary performance and sound of
ASTRO Audio V2, with the convenience and freedom of
wireless. The A50 Wireless + Base Station for Xbox/ PC
delivers the premium acoustics (free 2- year Dolby®
Atmos activation code), ergonomics, comfort and
durability that gamers demand, as well as absolute audio
immersion.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

e A50 Wireless Gaming Headset + Base Station
e 1.0-m (3.3-ft) micro USB cable

¢ 1.0-m (3.3-ft) optical cable

e Quickstart guide

e Dolby® Atmos 2-year activation code

e 2-year manufacturer’s guarantee

FEATURES

e ASTRO Audio V2 for clear dialogue, music and in-game
sound

e Dolby® Atmos

e Dolby Audio™ immerses you in the game

e ASTRO Command Centre Software to customise audio
and voice communications

e 15+ hours of gameplay with the rechargeable lithium-
ion battery

e Mod-Kit ready for even more customisation
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PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

o Xbox One, Xbox Series X, Xbox Series S
e PC with free USB 2.0 (or greater) port, Win 7 or later, or
MAC OS X or later

Primary pack
939-001682
5099206083691 (EAN-13)
1716

14.25

22.94

28.55
9.33dm3

1

4

64

1920

3984

4648

TECHNICAL SPECS

e Battery life: 15+ hours

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060836918 (SCC-14)
8824

50.3

31.8

33.6

0.05m3

N/A

1

16

480

996

1162

e Standby battery life: ~20 months
e Battery type: lithium polymer, single cell

e Number of batteries: 1
e Battery weight: 17 g
e Battery Wh: 3.7 Wh

Wireless connection:
e Wireless range: 15 m

e Wireless frequency: 2.4 GHz

Headset specs:

e Length x height x width: 185 x 182.2 x 88.4 mm (7.28 x

7.17 x 3.46 in)
e Weight: 370 g

e Speaker drivers: 40 mm

e Frequency response: 20 ¢ 20,000 Hz
e Boom mic: 6.0 mm unidirectional
e Micro USB charge port input: 5V 500 mA

Base specs:

e Length x height x width: 121.4 x 36.4 x 145.4 mm (4.76 x

1.42 x 5.71in)
e Weight: 305 g

e Input: 5V 500 mA

e Output on charge port: 5V 200 mA

Ports:

e Micro USB: data and power
e USB charge port: power only

e Aux port (in/out)
e Optical in

e Optical out (passthrough)
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