

ASTRO A50 Wireless + Base Station for Xbox/PC



Experience absolute audio immersion

Experience the legendary performance and sound of ASTRO Audio V2, with the convenience and freedom of wireless. The A50 Wireless + Base Station for Xbox/PC delivers the premium acoustics (free 2- year Dolby® Atmos activation code), ergonomics, comfort and durability that gamers demand, as well as absolute audio immersion.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

- A50 Wireless Gaming Headset + Base Station
- 1.0-m (3.3-ft) micro USB cable
- 1.0-m (3.3-ft) optical cable
- Quickstart guide
- Dolby® Atmos 2-year activation code
- 2-year manufacturer's guarantee

FEATURES

- \bullet ASTRO Audio V2 for clear dialogue, music and in-game sound
- Dolby® Atmos
- Dolby Audio™ immerses you in the game
- ASTRO Command Centre Software to customise audio and voice communications
- 15+ hours of gameplay with the rechargeable lithiumion battery
- Mod-Kit ready for even more customisation



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	939-001682	N/A
Bar code	5099206083691 (EAN-13)	50992060836918 (SCC-14)
Weight gr	1716	8824
Length cm	14.25	50.3
Width cm	22.94	31.8
Height/depth cm	28.55	33.6
Volume	9.33 dm3	0.05m3
1 primary pack	1	N/A
1 master shipper carton	4	1
1 pallet EURO	64	16
1 container 20 ft	1920	480
1 container 40 ft	3984	996
1 container 40 ft HQ	4648	1162

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

• Xbox One, Xbox Series X, Xbox Series S

• PC with free USB 2.0 (or greater) port, Win 7 or later, or MAC OS X or later

TECHNICAL SPECS

- Battery life: 15+ hours
- Standby battery life: ~20 months
- Battery type: lithium polymer, single cell
- Number of batteries: 1
- Battery weight: 17 g
- Battery Wh: 3.7 Wh

Wireless connection:

- Wireless range: 15 m
- Wireless frequency: 2.4 GHz

Headset specs:

- Length x height x width: 185 x 182.2 x 88.4 mm (7.28 x
- 7.17 x 3.46 in)
- Weight: 370 g
- Speaker drivers: 40 mm
- Frequency response: 20 20,000 Hz
- Boom mic: 6.0 mm unidirectional
- Micro USB charge port input: 5 V 500 mA

Base specs:

- Length x height x width: 121.4 x 36.4 x 145.4 mm (4.76 x
- 1.42 x 5.71 in)
- Weight: 305 g
- Input: 5 V 500 mA
- Output on charge port: 5 V 200 mA

Ports:

- Micro USB: data and power
- USB charge port: power only
- Aux port (in/out)
- Optical in
- Optical out (passthrough)

© 2019 Logitech, ASTRO Gaming, and the Logitech and ASTRO Gaming logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of Logitech Europe S.A. and/or affiliates in the U.S. and other countries.

Microsoft, Xbox, Xbox "Sphere" design, Xbox One, Xbox Series X, Xbox Series S and Windows are registered trademarks of the Microsoft group of companies. Manufactured under licence from Dolby Laboratories. Dolby and double-D symbols are trademarks of Dolby Laboratories.